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2nd Rider Invitational JV Boys Skm (3.107miles)

Pickard Park/Indianola - Roosvelt HS

JV Girls

60s and nice XC weather

Results by Cal Murdock

Sept. 15, 200

JV Boys

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM

Waukee

Ankeny

D M Roosevelt
Johnston

Indianola

Bellevue West (Ne)
Knoxville

D M Hoover
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INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Grand Island (Ne)
Omaha Burke (Ne)

Individuals

1. Waukee
1 Kaleb Seaton, Jr
Mitch Wink, Fr
Nick McVey, Jr
Kyle Burns, Jr
John Aden, IJr
Nick Lucs, So
11 Luke Cunningham, Jr
Time = 1:31:24 Places = 15
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2. Ankeny
6 Matt Loney, So
7 Tom Wignes, Sr
10 Charlie Patterson, So
17 Logan Wells, So
18 Stephen Skelton, Sr
22 Jason Rose, Sr
25 Ryan Elliot, Jr
Time = 1:34:45 Places = 58

3. D M Roosevelt
12 Reuben Kebede, Fr
13 Ahmed Ali, Fr
15 Will Ludwick, Fr
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21 Sam Roeder, Fr
29 Mark Waller, Sr
31 Frank Bowers, Jr
41 Sam Shoemaker, Jr

Time = 1:37:07 Places = 90
4. Johnston
14 Ben Jacobson, So

23 Trevor Haden, Sr
26 Kelle Marsh, Fr
27 Justin Coaldrake, So
28 Jordan Handel, Sr
32 Mitch Fondell, So
35 Eric Lekwa, Sr
Time = 1:38:50 Places = 118

5. Indianola
9 Clayton Fritz, So
16 Phil Brownlee, So
19 Bryan Dougherty, Sr
37 Derek Johnson, Jr
38 Martin Zaborac, Ir
39 Chuck Clark, JIr
40 Sean Rogers, Jr
Time = 1:38:55 Places = 119

6. Bellevue West (Ne)
20 Kyle French, Sr
24 Spencer Pruss, So
30 Tom Flynn, Sr
33 Erik Lemoine, So
34 Daniel Carey, So
43 Johnny Ingold, So
45 Josh Torres, Jr
Time = 1:40:21 Places = 141

7. Knoxville
36 Cameron Wilke, Sr
46 Kirn Stevenson, Sr
48 Brett Evinger, So
49 Danny Lee, Jr
53 Steve Vanderveer, Sr
55 Robbie Barnes, Sr
56 Amos Swanson, So
Time = 1:48:54 Places = 232

8. D M Hoover
42 Billy Rotza, Fr
44 Keenan McCollum, Fr
47 Ryan Fleming, Sr
50 Dan Waller, So
51 Sam Burt, So
52 Taylor Edwards, So
54 Maroni Torres, Sr
Time = 1:48:52 Places = 234

Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Kaleb Seaton, Jr
2 Matt Keeshan, Fr
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PACE TEAM

5:47 Waukee
5:52 Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
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2 Mitch Wink, Fr 18:16
3 Nick McVey, Jr 18:21
4 Kyle Burns, Jr 18:25
5 John Aden, IJr 18:26
6 Matt Loney, So 18:30
Connor Stednitz, So 18:37

7 Tom Wignes, Sr 18:37

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |

8 Nick Lucs, So 18:45
9 C(Clayton Fritz, So 18:52
10 Charlie Patterson, So 19:00
11 Luke Cunningham, Jr 19:01
12 Reuben Kebede, Fr 19:04
Stephen Williams, Fr 19:06

13 Ahmed Ali, Fr 19:07
14 Ben Jacobson, So 19:07
Carlos Hernandez 19:07

15 Will Ludwick, Fr 19:08
16 Phil Brownlee, So 19:12
Damon Mackety, So 19:15
Brian Foote, So 19:16

17 Logan Wells, So 19:18
18 Stephen Skelton, Sr 19:22
19 Bryan Dougherty, Sr 19:23
Johnny Venegas, Jr 19:24

20 Kyle French, Sr 19:24
21 Sam Roeder, Fr 19:32
22 Jason Rose, Sr 19:42
Mark Hewitt, Jr 19:46

Tek Gatkek, So 19:47

23 Trevor Haden, Sr 19:47
24 Spencer Pruss, So 19:49
25 Ryan Elliot, Jr 19:52
David Hutchins, 3Jr 19:53
Mike Goodall, IJr 19:56

26 Kelle Marsh, Fr 19:56
27 Justin Coaldrake, So 19:58
Brandon Van Dyke, IJr 20:00
Ryne Murphy, Fr 20:02

28 Jordan Handel, Sr 20:04
29 Mark Waller, Sr 20:19
30 Tom Flynn, Sr 20:20
31 Frank Bowers, Jr 20:20
32 Mitch Fondell, So 20:20
Eric Lathrop, Fr 20:21

33 Erik Lemoine, So 20:21
Spencer Thompson 20:23
Andrew Rasmussen, So 20:25
Stephen Koenigsfeld, Fr 20:26

34 Daniel Carey, So 20:28
Jeff Kriesel, Sr 20:32

35 Eric Lekwa, Sr 20:33
36 Cameron Wilke, Sr 20:34
Lincoln Eppard, Fr 20:43

37 Derek Johnson, Jr 20:44
38 Martin Zaborac, Jr 20:46
Kyle Naig, Fr 20:49
Byron Smith, So 20:50
Adam Olson, So 20:52
John Cain, So 20:54

39 Chuck Clark, 3Jr 20:55

Ul Ul vl vl ol vl U

[e) W)W« I e)We)Ie) o) o) NN e) e )R e)We) W) I e) Iie) o) Wie) I o) Wi o) o) B e) W) B« ) W@ ) B o) Wi @) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi e ) Wi« ) Wi @) B« ) Wi @) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Wi e ) Wi @) Wi o) Wi @) Wi ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Bl e ) W@ ) Wi o ) Wi @) Wi ) Wi @) Wi @) B o) Wi @) Wi @) }

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html

:53
:54
:55
:56
157
:59
:59
Top

102
104
107
107
108
109
109
109
109
109
:11
:11
:12
:12
114
114
114
:15
:17
120
121
122
122
123
124
124
:25
:25
125
126
127
127
132
:32
:33
:33
:33
:33
:34
:34
:34
:35
:36
137
137
140
140
141
142
142
:43
:43
144

Waukee
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee
Ankeny
Omaha Burke (Ne)
Ankeny

Waukee

Indianola

Ankeny

Waukee

D M Roosevelt
Waukee

D M Roosevelt
Johnston

Grand Island (Ne)
D M Roosevelt
Indianola

Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Lincoln N. Star (Ne)
Ankeny

Ankeny

Indianola

Grand Island (Ne)
Bellevue West (Ne)
D M Roosevelt
Ankeny

Omaha Burke (Ne)
Grand Island (Ne)
Johnston

Bellevue West (Ne)
Ankeny

Ankeny

Waukee

Johnston

Johnston

Waukee

Ankeny

Johnston

D M Roosevelt
Bellevue West (Ne)
D M Roosevelt
Johnston

Ankeny

Bellevue West (Ne)
Grand Island (Ne)
Omaha Burke (Ne)
Ankeny

Bellevue West (Ne)
Ankeny

Johnston

Knoxville

Johnston

Indianola
Indianola

Johnston

Waukee

Ankeny

Ankeny

Indianola

8/12/2022, 5:14 PM


http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#6
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#6
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#10
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#10
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#11
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#11
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2007/Roosevelt/jv%20boys.html#0

2nd Rider Invitational JV Boys Skm (3.107miles)

4 of 5

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
Pace:

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Grant Kisler, Jr 21:00
40 Sean Rogers, Jr 21:00
41 Sam Shoemaker, Jr 21:00
42 Billy Rotza, Fr 21:01
Charlie Thuente, Sr 21:03
43 Johnny Ingold, So 21:08
Ryan Hodne, Fr 21:08
44 Keenan McCollum, Fr 21:09
45 Josh Torres, Jr 21:10
46 Kirn Stevenson, Sr 21:12
Drew Waters, Fr 21:13
Patrick McCool, Fr 21:14
Tyler Davis, IJr 21:18
Collin Schares, Fr 21:20
Wes Hendrickson, Fr 21:26
Kyle Hecht, Fr 21:27
J J Ybay, Fr 21:30
Angony Wour, Sr 21:41
Jake Boro, Fr 21:41
Taylor Hanson, Sr 21:42
6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |
47 Ryan Fleming, Sr 21:49
Alex Dunek, Sr 21:50
Pat Nepp, So 21:50
Fred Shen, So 21:51
Jose Zamora, So 21:54
Chris Yeager, Fr 22:01
Logan Kroneman, Jr 22:05
Matt Sandvold, Jr 22:08
48 Brett Evinger, So 22:08
49 Danny Lee, Jr 22:12
Lucas Dunshee, So 22:14
50 Dan Waller, So 22:16
Shane Stephenson, Jr 22:20
Shawn Wells, Fr 22:24
Brian Healy, Fr 22:25
Hank Mandsager, Fr 22:28
Juan Jacinto, Sr 22:30
51 Sam Burt, So 22:38
Ryan Johanson, So 22:44
52 Taylor Edwards, So 22:44
Cullen Hirst, Sr 22:47
53 Steve Vanderveer, Sr 22:50
Austin Lewis, Sr 22:50
Ben Johnson, Fr 23:01
Ross Nelson, Sr 23:02
54 Maroni Torres, Sr 23:03
Joey Fitzpatrick, So 23:04
Paul McCleary, Fr 23:06
Chris Schoper, Sr 23:07
Sam Duncan, Fr 23:09
Doug Gaule, Jr 23:12
Neal Herink, Jr 23:15
Hemraguly Kakaliyer, Sr 23:18
Tyler Perry, So 23:19
Steven Ostiguy, Sr 23:23
Jake Eggers, Jr 23:33
Elliot Deblieck, Fr 23:34
Zach Sanderfer, Fr 23:36
Ian Shaffer, Jr 23:37
William Day, Fr 23:41
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9:28
9:28

55 Robbie Barnes, Sr 23:42
Marc Thies, Jr 23:49
Andy Foster, Fr 23:50
Roger Marquis, Fr 23:56
Jonathan Kline, Fr 24:14
Blaine Brankis, So 24:18
Chris McIntyre, Fr 24:18
Michael Quernemoen, So 24:35
Soren Hirst, Sr 24:41
Jeremy Freeney, Jr 24:41
Aric Greenfield, JIr 24:43
Ian Pierson, Fr 24:46
Adam Green, Fr 24:46

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |
Corey Smith, Jr 24:52

56 Amos Swanson, So 25:02
Adam Bourland, Sr 25:12
Josh Strait, Fr 25:16
Jonathon Smolen, Fr 25:33
Stephen Shaffer, So 25:50
Matt Deviney, Fr 26:11
Matt Showers, Sr 26:30
Taylor Hunt, 3Jr 26:49
Nik Komoss, Sr 27:14
Michael Petroski, Fr 27:29
Alex Langenfeld, Fr 27:39
Andrew Owen, Fr 27:42

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |
Ryan Francois, So 29:26
Jake Larsen, Fr 29:26

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

Henry Mason, Jr

Return to home page.
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